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2014 Porsche
911 Carrera

Division:

Commission #:

Prod Month:
VIN:

Price:
Exterior:
Interior:

Warranty Start:

BASE
250
411
446
603
636
651
840

EEF

PCNA

232882

2013-08-01
WPOAA2A98ES106587
$100,545.00

Dark Blue Metallic

Standard Interior in Luxor Beige

October 31, 2013

911 Carrera

Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

19" Carrera Wheels

Wheel center caps with colored Porsche Crest
Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)
ParkAssist (front and rear)

Electric slide/tilt sunroof

SportDesign steering wheel

Mahogany Interior Package i.c.w. Standard Interior & PDK


https://vinanalytics.com/car/WP0AA2A98ES106587/#
https://vinanalytics.com/car/WP0AA2A98ES106587/#

N4

PO6

P3D

UG

XFL

XHG

XHP

XXG

Dark Blue Metallic

Power Sport Seats (14-way) with Memory Package
Premium Package i.c.w. Power Sport Seats (14-way)
Standard Interior in Luxor Beige

Instrument dials in Luxor Beige

Center console trim in Mahagony

Seat belts in Luxor Beige

Clear Glass Taillights



